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Description 
Marine diesel engine oils with improved anti-oxidation, anti-corrosion/rust additives. 

 
Applications 
They are used in the oil pan of the low-speed marine diesels. 

 
Benefits 
• Maintains its performance at elevated temperature, due to its high oxidation resistance and thermal stability. 

• Provides perfect protection for low-speed marine diesels. 

• Prevents bearing against rust and corrosion. 

• Prevents foam formation. 

 

Performance 
API CF 

 

Typical Specifications* 
 

SAE Viscosity Grade  30 40 

Density, 15 °C, kg/liter ASTM D4052 0,890 0,900 

Flash Point, COC, °C ASTM D92 244 278 

Viscosity, 40 °C, mm²/s 

Viscosity, 100 °C, mm²/s 

 
ASTM D445 

102 

12 

148 

14,5 

Viscosity Index ASTM D2270 104 95 

T.B.N., mgKOH/gr ASTM D2896 6 6 

Pour Point °C ASTM D97 -15 -12 

* Values shown may differ between productions. 
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